
UITSLAG VOLKSSPELEN GROOT GAESBEEKER GILDE                            13/08/24                       BLZ.  1 

================================================================================================================ 

|  |   TEAM                |TOT|Draaiwip |Koppengoo|Skilopen |Basketbal|Lopende A|Wipschiet|Kruiwagen|Voetbalbe| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|  |NR|    NAAM            |AAL|Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   |Tijd |   |Pnt. |   |Tijd |   |Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   | 

================================================================================================================ 

| 1|19|campingsoest.nl     |772|  21 | 68|  26 | 72|0.46 | 65|  11 | 58|1.29 | 67|  23 | 56|  47 | 70|  67 | 72| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

| 2|12|B-Team              |741|  26 | 69|  13 | 66|0.47 | 63|  12 | 61|1.21 | 70|  18 | 42|  30 | 53|  42 | 65| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

| 3|27|TB-Team 2           |726|  37 | 72|  10 | 47|0.51 | 57|   5 | 14|1.11 | 71|  28 | 68|  33 | 58|  64 | 71| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

| 4|64|Nico Stumpel        |714|   8 | 42|  12 | 59|0.43 | 69|  11 | 58|2.13 | 58|   8 | 20|  46 | 69|  53 | 70| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

| 5|35|Aann bedr De Boer   |703|  12 | 57|  10 | 47|0.40 | 70|  13 | 64|1.47 | 65|  15 | 24|  48 | 71|  42 | 65| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

| 6|46|Maatjes             |688|   9 | 46|  15 | 70|0.47 | 63|  18 | 72|3.00 | 40|  23 | 56|  41 | 66|  37 | 59| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

| 7| 4|TB-Team 1           |671|  14 | 60|   9 | 38|0.30 | 72|  11 | 58|1.24 | 68|  28 | 68|  44 | 68|  28 | 36| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

| 8|53|Dribbelaars         |664|  20 | 66|  13 | 66|0.49 | 58|  10 | 51|3.00 | 40|  18 | 42|  22 | 36|  41 | 62| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

| 9|48|Van Hal Telecom     |652|   9 | 46|  18 | 71|0.48 | 60|  13 | 64|1.05 | 72|   2 | 10|  33 | 58|  43 | 66| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|10|11|Soest8              |648|  10 | 51|  11 | 52|0.43 | 69|   7 | 26|1.59 | 63|  18 | 42|  33 | 58|  47 | 69| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|11|22|In Tech vd Meer Here|639|   8 | 42|  12 | 59|0.51 | 57|  14 | 67|3.00 | 40|  18 | 42|  41 | 66|  24 | 23| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|12|67|De Doeners          |623|  11 | 54|   9 | 38|0.39 | 71|   9 | 43|2.56 | 44|  23 | 56|  29 | 51|  27 | 34| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|13|20|dvb techniek        |620|  15 | 61|   8 | 29|0.46 | 65|  15 | 68|2.40 | 50|  18 | 42|  30 | 53|  32 | 49| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|14|37|*Duinkikkers Dames  |617|  33 | 71|   8 | 29|0.59 | 53|  13 | 64|2.19 | 55|  23 | 56|  23 | 39|  32 | 49| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|15| 7|Vijfde Periode      |594|  16 | 62|  13 | 66|3.13 | 11|   8 | 33|2.55 | 45|  18 | 42|  36 | 62|  40 | 61| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|16|71|Bob's feestje       |587|  30 | 70|   6 | 15|0.57 | 54|   9 | 43|2.20 | 54|  23 | 56|  41 | 66|  36 | 56| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|17|14|Van Veen/Kamphorst  |579|  21 | 68|  10 | 47|1.08 | 48|  10 | 51|2.21 | 53|  36 | 72|  43 | 67|  26 | 27| 

================================================================================================================ 

 

 

 



UITSLAG VOLKSSPELEN GROOT GAESBEEKER GILDE                            13/08/24                       BLZ.  1a 

================================================================================================================ 

|  |   TEAM                |TOT|Bierpulle|Survivalb|Jonasspel|Touwladde| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|  |NR|    NAAM            |AAL|Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   | 

================================================================================================================ 

| 1|19|campingsoest.nl     |772| 129 | 72|  22 | 49|  90 | 67|  14 | 56| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

| 2|12|B-Team              |741| 114 | 64|  26 | 63|  75 | 53|  18 | 72| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

| 3|27|TB-Team 2           |726| 121 | 69|  38 | 72|  83 | 61|  16 | 66| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

| 4|64|Nico Stumpel        |714| 124 | 71|  25 | 59|  90 | 67|  18 | 72| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

| 5|35|Aann bedr De Boer   |703|  98 | 45|  29 | 69|  98 | 70|  14 | 56| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

| 6|46|Maatjes             |688| 124 | 71|  16 | 19|  98 | 70|  14 | 56| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

| 7| 4|TB-Team 1           |671| 110 | 61|  21 | 45|  65 | 41|  14 | 56| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

| 8|53|Dribbelaars         |664| 119 | 68|  37 | 71|  65 | 41|  15 | 63| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

| 9|48|Van Hal Telecom     |652|  98 | 45|  29 | 69|  52 | 23|  17 | 68| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|10|11|Soest8              |648| 110 | 61|  27 | 66|  65 | 41|  13 | 50| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|11|22|In Tech vd Meer Here|639| 110 | 61|  22 | 49|  90 | 67|  16 | 66| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|12|67|De Doeners          |623| 112 | 62|  24 | 55|  82 | 59|  14 | 56| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|13|20|dvb techniek        |620| 100 | 52|  21 | 45|  66 | 43|  15 | 63| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|14|37|*Duinkikkers Dames  |617| 100 | 52|  19 | 35|  81 | 58|  14 | 56| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|15| 7|Vijfde Periode      |594|  98 | 45|  26 | 63|  65 | 41|  15 | 63| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|16|71|Bob's feestje       |587|  96 | 40|  20 | 37|  53 | 24|  18 | 72| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|17|14|Van Veen/Kamphorst  |579|  80 | 11|  25 | 59|  64 | 34|  12 | 42| 

================================================================================================================ 

 

 

 



UITSLAG VOLKSSPELEN GROOT GAESBEEKER GILDE                            13/08/24                       BLZ.  2 

================================================================================================================ 

|  |   TEAM                |TOT|Draaiwip |Koppengoo|Skilopen |Basketbal|Lopende A|Wipschiet|Kruiwagen|Voetbalbe| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|  |NR|    NAAM            |AAL|Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   |Tijd |   |Pnt. |   |Tijd |   |Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   | 

================================================================================================================ 

|18|15|Boppe 38            |575|  18 | 65|  11 | 52|2.52 | 21|  11 | 58|2.06 | 60|  18 | 42|   8 | 21|  29 | 39| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|19|45|Bierschlagers       |570|  11 | 54|   7 | 21|1.19 | 43|  10 | 51|2.32 | 51|  24 | 62|  24 | 41|  35 | 55| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|20|47|*Golden Girls 2     |569|   2 |  8|  11 | 52|1.16 | 44|   9 | 43|2.42 | 49|  36 | 72|  36 | 62|  40 | 61| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|21|39|Jan van Dijk Tours  |567|   6 | 34|   7 | 21|1.51 | 34|  10 | 51|2.43 | 48|  26 | 65|  40 | 63|  21 | 18| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|22|58|touche '86          |558|   4 | 19|   9 | 38|1.21 | 42|  11 | 58|1.30 | 66|  19 | 44|  26 | 47|  27 | 34| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|23|36|Friends for ever    |541|   5 | 27|  11 | 52|0.47 | 63|   6 | 19|2.45 | 47|  28 | 68|  27 | 49|  35 | 55| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|24|16|Blauwe Leeuwen 4    |538|  18 | 65|   7 | 21|2.30 | 25|   9 | 43|3.00 | 40|  18 | 42|  18 | 32|  32 | 49| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|25|17|De Klompjes         |536|  11 | 54|  12 | 59|0.45 | 66|  11 | 58|1.22 | 69|  18 | 42|  25 | 42|  30 | 41| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|26|28|Team Kenneth Smit Tr|521|  12 | 57|   6 | 15|0.48 | 60|  17 | 71|3.05 | 30|  36 | 72|  52 | 72|  27 | 34| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|27|24|De Kweekvijver      |517|  10 | 51|  13 | 66|1.27 | 40|  17 | 71|2.06 | 60|   6 | 16|  15 | 29|  47 | 69| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|28| 1|Marioparty          |516|   8 | 42|  13 | 66|0.43 | 69|  10 | 51|3.30 |  6|   5 | 13|  26 | 47|  34 | 50| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|29|18|BC Metaal B.V.      |488|  13 | 58|  13 | 66|1.27 | 40|  14 | 67|3.26 |  9|  18 | 42|  11 | 25|  31 | 45| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|30|69|zooitje ongeregeld  |486|   9 | 46|  10 | 47|1.12 | 45|   8 | 33|3.15 | 22|  18 | 42|  19 | 33|  27 | 34| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|31|32|De Barhangers       |483|   4 | 19|   9 | 38|3.13 | 11|   6 | 19|1.57 | 64|  23 | 56|  18 | 32|  35 | 55| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|32|51|LAdderzat           |474|   2 |  8|  13 | 66|0.55 | 55|  11 | 58|3.15 | 22|  18 | 42|  26 | 47|  31 | 45| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|33|26|De Dwarsliggers     |470|   5 | 27|  10 | 47|2.38 | 24|   8 | 33|3.00 | 40|  23 | 56|  33 | 58|  31 | 45| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|34|61|Kaats & Co          |459|   6 | 34|  10 | 47|1.32 | 38|   9 | 43|2.54 | 46|  24 | 62|  35 | 59|  35 | 55| 

================================================================================================================ 

 

 

 



UITSLAG VOLKSSPELEN GROOT GAESBEEKER GILDE                            13/08/24                       BLZ.  2a 

================================================================================================================ 

|  |   TEAM                |TOT|Bierpulle|Survivalb|Jonasspel|Touwladde| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|  |NR|    NAAM            |AAL|Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   | 

================================================================================================================ 

|18|15|Boppe 38            |575| 100 | 52|  24 | 55|  94 | 68|  12 | 42| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|19|45|Bierschlagers       |570|  85 | 16|  23 | 52|  83 | 61|  15 | 63| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|20|47|*Golden Girls 2     |569| 115 | 66|  18 | 30|  87 | 63|   8 | 19| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|21|39|Jan van Dijk Tours  |567| 119 | 68|  18 | 30| 100 | 72|  15 | 63| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|22|58|touche '86          |558| 110 | 61|  26 | 63|  79 | 55|  10 | 31| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|23|36|Friends for ever    |541| 109 | 54|  19 | 35|  51 | 22|  13 | 50| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|24|16|Blauwe Leeuwen 4    |538| 115 | 66|  23 | 52| 100 | 72|  10 | 31| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|25|17|De Klompjes         |536|  88 | 24|  18 | 30|  48 | 15|  11 | 36| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|26|28|Team Kenneth Smit Tr|521|  86 | 19|  21 | 45|  43 | 10|  11 | 36| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|27|24|De Kweekvijver      |517| 110 | 61|  13 |  9|  56 | 26|   8 | 19| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|28| 1|Marioparty          |516|  87 | 23|  20 | 37|  67 | 44|  17 | 68| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|29|18|BC Metaal B.V.      |488|  89 | 27|  25 | 59|  45 | 14|  11 | 36| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|30|69|zooitje ongeregeld  |486| 100 | 52|  22 | 49|  68 | 47|  11 | 36| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|31|32|De Barhangers       |483|  93 | 36|  21 | 45|  81 | 58|  13 | 50| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|32|51|LAdderzat           |474|  79 | 10|  24 | 55|  38 |  3|  15 | 63| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|33|26|De Dwarsliggers     |470| 114 | 64|  16 | 19|  61 | 31|   9 | 26| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|34|61|Kaats & Co          |459|  87 | 23|  15 | 15|  44 | 11|   9 | 26| 

================================================================================================================ 

 

 

 



UITSLAG VOLKSSPELEN GROOT GAESBEEKER GILDE                            13/08/24                       BLZ.  3 

================================================================================================================ 

|  |   TEAM                |TOT|Draaiwip |Koppengoo|Skilopen |Basketbal|Lopende A|Wipschiet|Kruiwagen|Voetbalbe| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|  |NR|    NAAM            |AAL|Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   |Tijd |   |Pnt. |   |Tijd |   |Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   | 

================================================================================================================ 

|35| 3|Team Vlas           |452|  10 | 51|   9 | 38|1.09 | 47|   4 |  8|2.56 | 44|  20 | 45|  27 | 49|  29 | 39| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|36|57|De ideale schoonzone|450|   3 | 11|  12 | 59|2.20 | 28|  10 | 51|3.30 |  6|  24 | 62|  36 | 62|  15 |  6| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|37|59|*Girls on fire      |435|  12 | 57|   9 | 38|2.03 | 32|   8 | 33|3.02 | 31|   2 | 10|   0 |  9|  32 | 49| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|38|60|vd Pol sch/Bobs bloe|429|   5 | 27|  11 | 52|3.18 |  4|  12 | 61|3.10 | 27|  18 | 42|  28 | 50|  24 | 23| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|39|44|*In Tech vd Meer Dam|423|  10 | 51|  14 | 69|1.07 | 49|   2 |  2|3.22 | 10|  24 | 62|   4 | 12|  24 | 23| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|40|55|De tuinman met charm|420|   2 |  8|  12 | 59|3.13 | 11|   8 | 33|2.16 | 57|  18 | 42|  23 | 39|  25 | 26| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|41|62|Sec-sist Team       |420|   6 | 34|   3 |  7|1.26 | 41|  12 | 61|2.00 | 62|  21 | 47|  32 | 54|  20 | 16| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|42| 8|De Diva's           |415|  17 | 63|   9 | 38|1.02 | 51|   3 |  4|2.57 | 42|  22 | 48|  13 | 26|  31 | 45| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|43|68|fc balophetdak      |410|   5 | 27|  14 | 69|3.13 | 11|   9 | 43|3.26 |  9|   8 | 20|   8 | 21|  27 | 34| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|44|21|de Vuurvreters      |403|   5 | 27|   8 | 29|1.09 | 47|   7 | 26|2.57 | 42|  24 | 62|   9 | 24|  17 | 12| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|45|49|*Nicky's Harem      |403|   8 | 42|  10 | 47|3.01 | 18|  10 | 51|3.10 | 27|   6 | 16|   0 |  9|  23 | 20| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|46|65|*Eemteam            |398|   9 | 46|  10 | 47|1.00 | 52|   5 | 14|3.15 | 22|  18 | 42|  14 | 27|  15 |  6| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|47|66|De Koekenbakkers    |389|   4 | 19|   7 | 21|3.23 |  3|   6 | 19|3.15 | 22|   0 |  1|  24 | 41|  44 | 67| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|48|63|Bouwbedr vd Hengel  |387|   5 | 27|  14 | 69|1.05 | 50|   6 | 19|3.28 |  7|  21 | 47|  20 | 34|  25 | 26| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|49|52|*No bullshit        |376|   2 |  8|   6 | 15|2.45 | 22|  16 | 69|3.05 | 30|  18 | 42|  21 | 35|  35 | 55| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|50|50|Kachellam           |371|  14 | 60|   7 | 21|2.26 | 26|  14 | 67|3.15 | 22|   4 | 12|  15 | 29|  29 | 39| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|51|33|Van Foeken Schilderw|367|   4 | 19|  10 | 47|3.04 | 17|   9 | 43|2.30 | 52|   2 | 10|   0 |  9|  37 | 59| 

================================================================================================================ 

 

 

 



UITSLAG VOLKSSPELEN GROOT GAESBEEKER GILDE                            13/08/24                       BLZ.  3a 

================================================================================================================ 

|  |   TEAM                |TOT|Bierpulle|Survivalb|Jonasspel|Touwladde| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|  |NR|    NAAM            |AAL|Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   | 

================================================================================================================ 

|35| 3|Team Vlas           |452|  91 | 30|  17 | 24|  57 | 27|  13 | 50| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|36|57|De ideale schoonzone|450|  92 | 34|  27 | 66|  36 |  2|  15 | 63| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|37|59|*Girls on fire      |435|  97 | 41|  19 | 35|  88 | 64|  11 | 36| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|38|60|vd Pol sch/Bobs bloe|429|  64 |  5|  21 | 45|  73 | 51|  12 | 42| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|39|44|*In Tech vd Meer Dam|423| 110 | 61|  15 | 15|  77 | 54|   7 | 15| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|40|55|De tuinman met charm|420|  74 |  8|  25 | 59|  40 |  6|  18 | 72| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|41|62|Sec-sist Team       |420|  46 |  2|  26 | 63|  45 | 14|   8 | 19| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|42| 8|De Diva's           |415|  78 |  9|  17 | 24|  64 | 34|  10 | 31| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|43|68|fc balophetdak      |410| 102 | 53|  28 | 67|  40 |  6|  13 | 50| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|44|21|de Vuurvreters      |403|  87 | 23|  21 | 45|  73 | 51|   7 | 15| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|45|49|*Nicky's Harem      |403| 100 | 52|  18 | 30|  72 | 49|  12 | 42| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|46|65|*Eemteam            |398|  92 | 34|  18 | 30|  87 | 63|   7 | 15| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|47|66|De Koekenbakkers    |389|  90 | 28|  30 | 70|  70 | 48|  13 | 50| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|48|63|Bouwbedr vd Hengel  |387|  95 | 39|  17 | 24|  60 | 30|   7 | 15| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|49|52|*No bullshit        |376|  86 | 19|  21 | 45|  50 | 21|   7 | 15| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|50|50|Kachellam           |371|  94 | 38|  16 | 19|  41 |  7|  10 | 31| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|51|33|Van Foeken Schilderw|367|  82 | 13|  19 | 35|  50 | 21|  12 | 42| 

================================================================================================================ 

 

 

 



UITSLAG VOLKSSPELEN GROOT GAESBEEKER GILDE                            13/08/24                       BLZ.  4 

================================================================================================================ 

|  |   TEAM                |TOT|Draaiwip |Koppengoo|Skilopen |Basketbal|Lopende A|Wipschiet|Kruiwagen|Voetbalbe| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|  |NR|    NAAM            |AAL|Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   |Tijd |   |Pnt. |   |Tijd |   |Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   | 

================================================================================================================ 

|52|31|*Color Blocking     |364|   3 | 11|   8 | 29|3.09 | 13|   7 | 26|3.30 |  6|   1 |  5|   0 |  9|  37 | 59| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|53|34|*Gildekorpsfans     |358|   6 | 34|   3 |  7|3.05 | 16|   5 | 14|2.03 | 61|  23 | 56|   8 | 21|  17 | 12| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|54|38|glanseurs           |358|   4 | 19|   9 | 38|3.00 | 20|   9 | 43|3.10 | 27|  11 | 22|   0 |  9|  17 | 12| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|55|29|Cafe 't Puntje      |353|   4 | 19|  12 | 59|1.58 | 33|   7 | 26|3.15 | 22|   3 | 11|   7 | 17|  42 | 65| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|56| 6|Ole Plop            |344|   8 | 42|   3 |  7|3.00 | 20|   0 |  1|3.00 | 40|  15 | 24|  26 | 47|  28 | 36| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|57|30|Nuts & Noble        |343|   6 | 34|   4 | 11|2.25 | 27|   9 | 43|3.00 | 40|  26 | 65|   0 |  9|  19 | 15| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|58|42|Roadrunners         |330|  10 | 51|   2 |  3|1.48 | 35|   9 | 43|2.16 | 57|   1 |  5|   9 | 24|  25 | 26| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|59|40|Soester Strijders   |309|   2 |  8|   8 | 29|3.13 | 11|   7 | 26|3.20 | 11|   2 | 10|   6 | 14|  30 | 41| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|60|13|Simpele Zielen      |305|   0 |  1|   4 | 11|3.24 |  2|   3 |  4|3.15 | 22|  18 | 42|  26 | 47|  17 | 12| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|61|72|*Om op te vreten!   |298|   6 | 34|   4 | 11|3.13 | 11|   7 | 26|3.00 | 40|   7 | 18|   9 | 24|  22 | 19| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|62|56|Mickey's tutu's     |270|   5 | 27|   8 | 29|2.05 | 31|   6 | 19|3.00 | 40|  11 | 22|   0 |  9|  27 | 34| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|63|25|*De Kippen          |266|   7 | 36|   8 | 29|3.06 | 14|   5 | 14|3.30 |  6|  36 | 72|   3 | 11|  16 |  8| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|64|10|*De meisjes         |258|   4 | 19|  12 | 59|1.46 | 37|   4 |  8|3.16 | 13|   2 | 10|   2 | 10|  13 |  2| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|65| 9|De Rank             |248|   2 |  8|   7 | 21|3.10 | 12|   8 | 33|3.08 | 28|   1 |  5|  16 | 30|  21 | 18| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|66|54|*De boefjes         |244|   4 | 19|   2 |  3|2.44 | 23|   4 |  8|3.15 | 22|  24 | 62|   7 | 17|  19 | 15| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|67| 2|De Bonkies          |241|   8 | 42|   4 | 11|3.26 |  1|   5 | 14|3.30 |  6|  18 | 42|  23 | 39|  27 | 34| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|68|70|*The Golden Girls 3 |237|   3 | 11|   9 | 38|3.05 | 16|   5 | 14|3.10 | 27|  19 | 44|   0 |  9|  10 |  1| 

================================================================================================================ 

 

 

 



UITSLAG VOLKSSPELEN GROOT GAESBEEKER GILDE                            13/08/24                       BLZ.  4a 

================================================================================================================ 

|  |   TEAM                |TOT|Bierpulle|Survivalb|Jonasspel|Touwladde| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|  |NR|    NAAM            |AAL|Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   | 

================================================================================================================ 

|52|31|*Color Blocking     |364|  89 | 27|  27 | 66|  68 | 47|  16 | 66| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|53|34|*Gildekorpsfans     |358| 100 | 52|  16 | 19|  81 | 58|   6 |  8| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|54|38|glanseurs           |358|  94 | 38|  23 | 52|  68 | 47|  10 | 31| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|55|29|Cafe 't Puntje      |353|  86 | 19|  19 | 35|  50 | 21|   9 | 26| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|56| 6|Ole Plop            |344| 100 | 52|  17 | 24|  55 | 25|   9 | 26| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|57|30|Nuts & Noble        |343|  92 | 34|  10 |  4|  75 | 53|   6 |  8| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|58|42|Roadrunners         |330|  98 | 45|  12 |  7|  60 | 30|   5 |  4| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|59|40|Soester Strijders   |309|  92 | 34|  22 | 49|  64 | 34|  12 | 42| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|60|13|Simpele Zielen      |305| 110 | 61|  21 | 45|  42 |  8|  13 | 50| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|61|72|*Om op te vreten!   |298|  93 | 36|  18 | 30|  65 | 41|   6 |  8| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|62|56|Mickey's tutu's     |270|  64 |  5|  13 |  9|  60 | 30|   7 | 15| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|63|25|*De Kippen          |266|  81 | 12|  10 |  4|  65 | 41|   8 | 19| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|64|10|*De meisjes         |258|  89 | 27|  17 | 24|  65 | 41|   6 |  8| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|65| 9|De Rank             |248|  91 | 30|  14 | 11|  36 |  2|  13 | 50| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|66|54|*De boefjes         |244|  85 | 16|  15 | 15|  66 | 43|   1 |  1| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|67| 2|De Bonkies          |241|   0 |  1|  15 | 15|  43 | 10|   9 | 26| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|68|70|*The Golden Girls 3 |237|  87 | 23|  12 |  7|  50 | 21|   9 | 26| 

================================================================================================================ 

 

 

 



UITSLAG VOLKSSPELEN GROOT GAESBEEKER GILDE                            13/08/24                       BLZ.  5 

================================================================================================================ 

|  |   TEAM                |TOT|Draaiwip |Koppengoo|Skilopen |Basketbal|Lopende A|Wipschiet|Kruiwagen|Voetbalbe| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|  |NR|    NAAM            |AAL|Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   |Tijd |   |Pnt. |   |Tijd |   |Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   | 

================================================================================================================ 

|69|41|*Candy Girls        |217|   5 | 27|   2 |  3|1.47 | 36|   7 | 26|3.16 | 13|   6 | 16|   8 | 21|  15 |  6| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|70|43|*Flower Power Girls |210|   2 |  8|   5 | 12|2.09 | 30|   8 | 33|3.12 | 23|  26 | 65|   0 |  9|  19 | 15| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|71|23|*Golden Girls 1     |194|   6 | 34|   3 |  7|2.14 | 29|  10 | 51|3.30 |  6|   1 |  5|   7 | 17|  15 |  6| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|72| 5|*Toon's Zakenkring  |175|   7 | 36|   8 | 29|3.15 |  5|   4 |  8|3.15 | 22|   7 | 18|   5 | 13|  16 |  8| 

================================================================================================================ 

 

 

 



UITSLAG VOLKSSPELEN GROOT GAESBEEKER GILDE                            13/08/24                       BLZ.  5a 

================================================================================================================ 

|  |   TEAM                |TOT|Bierpulle|Survivalb|Jonasspel|Touwladde| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|  |NR|    NAAM            |AAL|Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   |Pnt. |   | 

================================================================================================================ 

|69|41|*Candy Girls        |217|  85 | 16|  14 | 11|  49 | 16|   9 | 26| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|70|43|*Flower Power Girls |210|  56 |  3|  10 |  4|  40 |  6|   3 |  2| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|71|23|*Golden Girls 1     |194|  74 |  8|  12 |  7|  50 | 21|   4 |  3| 

+--+--+--------------------+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+-----+---+ 

|72| 5|*Toon's Zakenkring  |175|  69 |  6|   6 |  1|  45 | 14|   7 | 15| 

================================================================================================================ 

 


